UMA Sand \White

DO

EDO777542

D

—~—
220-240
VAC

50601z

=

GX53

15w

IP54

The hermetic luminaire UMA Sand White

The hermetic UMA idealie luminaire will prove itself where we want a ceiling luminaire that will be more resistant to mechanical damage and dirt. Thanks to its versatility, the round,
simple shape will work well in various rooms. It is available in three different colors.

ISPECIFICATIONS
Application:

Type of assembly:
Instillation site:
Connection type:
Colour:

Type of finish:
Material:
Dimensions:

-width [mm]:

-length (mmi:

-ring diameter [mm]:
-height (mm]:
-mounting bolt distance [mmj:
Adjustable:

Shutter:

Socket included:
Socket type:

Number of slots:
Light source included:
Maximum power [w]:
Rated voltage (vi:
Rated frequency [Hz]:
IP:

Protection class:
Mercury content:
Environmental conditions [°c):

The minimum distance from
the illuminated object [m]:

LOGISTIC DATA
Collective packaging [pcs.):
Weight [g]:

Weight with packaging [g:
EAN:

EDO777542
inside
surface-mounted
ceiling
screw cube
white

sandblasted

cover-aluminium, shutter-glass

?90mm

i FE

@55mm

68mm

no

68 mm

no

15W
220-240V
50-60 Hz
P54
|

no
-30...50°C
0,5m

40pcs.
276g

042527615317">

579

CEROHS

The presented photos are for illustration only and may slightly differ from reality. The appearance may depend, among others monitor settings or printing technology.
The data presented in this document are not legally binding and are subject to change. The given results were obtained when examining a specific specimen.

Elhurt Plus Sp. z 0.0. Sp.K, Osieczany 585, 32-400 Myslenice, Poland, edo@edo-solutions.com




