UMA Sand White























The hermetic luminaire UMA Sand White

The hermetic UMA idealie luminaire will prove itself where we want a ceiling luminaire that will be more resistant to mechanical damage and dirt. Thanks to its versatility, the round, simple shape will work well in various rooms. It is available in three different colors.

SPECIFICATIONS	ED0777542
Application:	inside
Type of assembly:	surface-mounted
Instillation site:	ceiling
Connection type:	screw cube
Colour:	white
Type of finish:	sandblasted
Material:	cover-aluminium, shutter-glass
Dimensions:	
-width [mm]:	ø90mm
-length [mm]:	=
-ring diameter [mm]:	ø55mm
-height [mm]:	68mm
-mounting bolt distance [mm]:	-
Adjustable:	no
Shutter:	-
Socket included:	yes
Socket type:	GX53
Number of slots:	1
Light source included:	no
TECHNICAL DATA	
Maximum power [w]:	15W
Rated voltage [v]:	220-240 V
Rated frequency [Hz]:	50-60 Hz
IP:	IP54
Protection class:	I
Mercury content:	no
Environmental conditions [°c]:	-3050°C
The minimum distance from the illuminated object [m]:	0,5m
LOGISTIC DATA	
Collective packaging [pcs.]:	40pcs.
Weight [g]:	276g
Weight with packaging [g]:	-
EAN:	



